Cloud and connection to municipal services. 

James Anderson; Rollis H. Anderson Family 
Limited Partnership, LLLP

See PID 45.54

31.20810.0000

03/18/2025

Anderson Parcel 
That part of the North Half of the Northeast Quarter (N1/2 NE1/4) of Section Thirteen (13), Township 
One Hundred Twenty-four (124), Range Twenty-nine (29), Stearns County, Minnesota, which lies 
northerly of the following described line: 

Beginning at the intersection of the West line of said North Half of the Northeast Quarter (N1/2 NE1/4) 
with a line drawn parallel with and 150 feet Northeasterly of, measured at right angles to, Line 1

[...]

northerly boundary of Stearns County Highway Number 134, as depicted on STEARNS 
COUNTY HIGHWAY RIGHT OF WAY PLAT NO. 4, according to the recorded plat thereof, 
Stearns County, Minnesota. 

Subject Parcel B - Anderson parcel 
That part of the North Half of the Northeast Quarter (N1/2 NE1/4) of Section Thirteen (13), 
Township One Hundred Twenty-four (124), Range Twenty-nine (29), Stearns County, 
Minnesota, which lies northerly of the following described line: 

Beginning at the intersection of the West line of said North Half of the Northeast Quarter 
(N1/2 NE1/4) with a line drawn parallel with and 150 feet Northeasterly of, measured at